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	EDS Logistics Personnel Activation List

	
	(X)
	Name
	Phone (Day)
	Phone (Non-biz hours)
	Phone (Cell)
	Phone FAX
	Beeper/Email

	OB EDS
	
	John Rose
	
	
	
	
	obfdems@gis.net 

	Aquinnah

	
	Amanda Hutchinson
	508-645-2307

	
	
	
	aquinnahboardofhealth@adelphia.net


	Chilmark BOH

	
	Sylvia Yeomans
	508.645.2105
	
	
	
	syeomans@ci.chilmark.ma.us 

	Edgartown BOH

	
	Matt Poole
	508.627.6120
	
	508.560.0075
	508.627.6123
	eboh@vineyard.net 

	Oak Bluffs BOH
	
	Shirley Fauteux
	508.693.3554 X116
	
	508.801.0137
	
	sfauteux@ci.oak-bluffs.ma.us 

	Tisbury BOH
	
	Tom Pachico
	508.696.4290
	
	
	
	tpachico@ci.tisbury.ma.us 

	
	
	Maura Valley
	508.696.4290
	508.696.7569
	508.326.2247
	508.696.7341
	mvalley@ci.tisbury.ma.us

	West Tisbury BOH
	
	John Powers
	508.696.0105
	
	508.627.1529
	
	boh@town.west-tisbury.ma.us 

	Wampanoag Tribal Health Officer
	
	Ron MacLaren
	508.645.9265 X121
	508.693.7050
	508.364.1060
	508.645.2813
	ron@wampanoagtribe.net 

	Dukes County Emergency Management
	
	Chuck Cotnoir

	508.696.3811
	508.693.5426
	508.627.0788
	508.696.3841
	dcemops@yahoo.com 

	Red Cross
	
	Bill Little
	
	508.696.3963
	
	1-508.958.1319
	

	WT Fire
	
	Mammy Estrell
	508.693.7738
 X 0
	
	
	
	

	Edg Fire
	
	Peter Shemeth
	508.627.8326
	
	508.989.3049
	508.627.1229
	

	VERRT
	
	Ken Johnson
	508.627.7920
	
	508.627.2227
	
	

	Red Cross
	
	Glen Beasly
Executive Director

Paul Clark, Jr.
Director, Disaster Response
	508.775.1540 X16

508.775.1540 X12
	
	508.776.9663

774.836.7343
	508.771.2209
	ccexdir@cape.com 

clarkp@cape.com 


"Amanda Hutchinson (E-mail)" <aquinnahboardofhealth@adelphia.net>, "Chuck Cotnoir (E-mail)" <dcemops@yahoo.com>, "John Powers (E-mail)" <boh@town.west-tisbury.ma.us>, "Matt Poole (E-mail)" <eboh@vineyard.net>, "Ron MacLaren (E-mail)" <ron@wampanoagtribe.net>, "Shirley Fauteux (E-mail)" <sfauteux@ci.oak-bluffs.ma.us>, "Sylvia Yeomans (E-mail)" <syeomans@ci.chilmark.ma.us>

